Syracuse (2-2,0-1 ACC) -vs- South Fla. (3-1,0-0 AAC)
11/20/21 at Atlantis Resort, Paradise Island

Date: 11/20/21 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

;‘t':‘ez: di;]ig :Pgﬂgg Syracuse 18 8| 18 ol 53

Site: Atlantis Resort, Paradise Island South Fla. 13 20 25 19 77

Referees: Jeff Smith, Pualani Spurlock, Joe Vaszily

Syracuse 53

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

43  Carr,Christianna * 31 4-10 4-9 2-2 0-2 2 3 0 2 1 1 14

10 Murray,Naje * 32 4-8 1-2 0-0 0-4 4 1 4 3 0 2 9

32  Carr,Chrislyn * 36 3-11 0-6 0-0 0-3 3 1 3 3 0 0 6

04  Styles,Alaysia * 27 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 3 0 1 1 0 6

05 Hyman,Teisha * 24 2-7 0-1 0-0 0-5 5 2 3 3 0 0 4

11 Thornton,Jayla 15 3-10 2-8 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 8

22  Walker,Eboni 24 2-4 0-1 0-0 2-5 7 3 1 0 1 2 4

25 Rice,Alaina 8 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2

00 Irvin,Ava 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

03 Wilson,Nyah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Walker,Julianna 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6] 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 21-57 7-27 4-4 4-26 30 16 11 15 3 5 &3

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-17 41.18 % 2-6 33.33% 2-2 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 3-11 27.27 % 0-4 0.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 7-15 46.67 % 4-9 44.44 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 4-14 28.57 % 1-8 12.50 % 0-0 0.00%

Total 21-57 36.8 % 7-27 25.9 % 4-4 100.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 2 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 13

Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 14 Largest Lead: 0 O

South Fla. 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

20 Mununga,Bethy * 28 7-12 1-1 3-5 3-9 12 2 2 4 0 1 18

05 Tsineke,Elena * 30 6-12 1-3 4-4 2-4 6 0 2 4 0 2 17

03 Harvey,Sydni * 23 6-12 3-7 2-2 1-0 1 3 1 0 0 3 17

21 Leverett,Shae * 26 1-3 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 3 0 0 0 0 4

04  Pinzan,Elisa * 30 0-6 0-4 0-0 0-2 2 1 9 1 0 1 0

01 Alvarez,Maria 15 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 0 6

32 Mendjiadeu Fankam,Dulcy 13 1-8 0-0 2-4 4-4 8 0 0 0 1 2 4

11 Williams,Patience 4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

22 Wilson,Aerial 12 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 4 0 0 1 3

12 Bermejo,Cristina 13 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 1 0 (0} 0 0 2

00 Betancourt,Odeth 1 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

13 Guerreiro,Sara 4 0-2 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 (0} 0 0 0

24  Weary,Bella 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-69 8-25 13-17 18-32 50 11 19 11 1 10 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-19 26.32 % 1-6 16.67 % 2-2 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 7-18 38.89 % 2-6 33.33% 4-6 66.67 %

3rd Quarter 8-15 53.33 % 4-9 44.44 % 5-6 83.33 %

4th Quarter 8-17 47.06 % 1-4 25.00 % 2-3 66.67 %

Total 28-69 40.6 % 8-25 32.0% 13-17 76.5%



Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 22 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 4
Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 0 O



VISITORS: Syracuse

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: South Fla.

MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISLYN

REBOUND DEF by HYMAN,TEISHA
MISS JUMPER by HYMAN,TEISHA
REBOUND OFF by STYLES,ALAYSIA
MISS JUMPER by MURRAY,NAJE

FOUL by HYMAN,TEISHA

MISS JUMPER by CARR,CHRISLYN(in the paint)

BLOCK by CARR,CHRISTIANNA
REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,NAJE
GOOD 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA
ASSIST by MURRAY,NAJE

BLOCK by STYLES,ALAYSIA

FOUL by STYLES,ALAYSIA

TURNOVER by HYMAN,TEISHA

REBOUND DEF by HYMAN,TEISHA
GOOD JUMPER by MURRAY,NAJE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by CARR,CHRISLYN

REBOUND DEF by HYMAN, TEISHA
GOOD 3PTR by MURRAY,NAJE(fastbreak)

ASSIST by HYMAN,TEISHA
FOUL by HYMAN,TEISHA

SUB OUT by HYMAN,TEISHA

SUB IN by WALKER,EBONI

MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA

MISS 3PTR by MURRAY,NAJE

STEAL by MURRAY,NAJE
GOOD JUMPER by MURRAY,NAJE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

09:48

09:43

09:17

08:57

08:51

08:28

08:16
08:13
08:13
08:13
07:56
07:37
07:37

07:24
07:12
07:12
07:08
07:05
06:43
06:43
06:31

06:23
06:07
06:01
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:18

05:07

04:57 8-11

04:36

04:27
04:27

04:23 10-11

0-2

0-3
0-4

3-7

5-7

8-7

8-9

H2

H3
H4

H1

H 4

H2

Vi

H1

H3

H1

MISS 3PTR by HARVEY,SYDNI

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by MUNUNGA,BETHY((in the paint)
ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by TSINEKE,ELENA

REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
MISS JUMPER by HARVEY,SYDNI(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LEVERETT,SHAE

GOOD FT by LEVERETT,SHAE
GOOD FT by LEVERETT,SHAE

REBOUND DEF by PINZAN,ELISA
MISS JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA(iN the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TSINEKE,ELENA

GOOD 3PTR by HARVEY,SYDNI
ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA

STEAL by MUNUNGA,BETHY
MISS 3PTR by HARVEY,SYDNI

MISS 3PTR by PINZAN,ELISA

SUB OUT by TSINEKE,ELENA

SUB OUT by LEVERETT,SHAE

SUB IN by ALVAREZ,MARIA

SUB IN by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU

GOOD LAYUP by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU(in the paint)
ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA

REBOUND DEF by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
GOOD JUMPER by HARVEY,SYDNI(in the paint)
ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA

REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
TURNOVER by PINZAN,ELISA



03:58 10-13 H3 GOOD JUMPER by MUNUNGA,BETHY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by HARVEY,SYDNI

MISS JUMPER by CARR,CHRISTIANNA(In the paint) 03:47
-- REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
03:37 MISS JUMPER by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU(in the paint)
BLOCK by WALKER,EBONI 03:37

REBOUND DEF by CARR,CHRISTIANNA =
GOOD LAYUP by STYLES,ALAYSIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 03:30 12-13 H 1
ASSIST by MURRAY,NAJE =

03:04 TURNOVER by MUNUNGA,BETHY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:04
03:04 SUB OUT by HARVEY,SYDNI
03:04 SUB OUT by PINZAN,ELISA
03:04 SUB OUT by MUNUNGA,BETHY
03:04 SUB IN by TSINEKE,ELENA
03:04 SUB IN by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
03:04 SUB IN by WILSON,AERIAL
SUB OUT by STYLES,ALAYSIA 03:04
SUB IN by RICE,ALAINA 03:04
MISS JUMPER by RICE,ALAINA(iN the paint) 02:52
= REBOUND DEF by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
02:44 MISS JUMPER by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CARR,CHRISLYN =
MISS JUMPER by MURRAY,NAJE(in the paint) 02:12
= REBOUND DEF by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
02:01 TURNOVER by ALVAREZ,MARIA
STEAL by WALKER,EBONI 02:01
GOOD JUMPER by MURRAY,NAJE 01:50 14-13 V1
ASSIST by CARR,CHRISLYN =
01:31 MISS JUMPER by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
FOUL by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 01:30
01:19 MISS JUMPER by BERMEJO,CRISTINA(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
01:15 MISS LAYUP by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
01:12 MISS LAYUP by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM -
00:55 FOUL by WILSON,AERIAL
SUB OUT by MURRAY,NAJE 00:55
SUB IN by THORNTON,JAYLA 00:55
GOOD FT by RICE,ALAINA 00:55 15-13 V2
GOOD FT by RICE,ALAINA 00:55 16-13 V3
00:48 MISS 3PTR by ALVAREZ,MARIA
REBOUND DEF by CARR,CHRISTIANNA =
GOOD JUMPER by CARR,CHRISLYN(in the paint) 00:31 18-13 V5
00:12 TURNOVER by TSINEKE,ELENA
00:12 SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,MARIA
00:12 SUB OUT by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
00:12 SUB OUT by WILSON,AERIAL
00:12 SUB OUT by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
00:12 SUB IN by HARVEY,SYDNI
00:12 SUB IN by PINZAN,ELISA
00:12 SUB IN by MUNUNGA,BETHY
00:12 SUB IN by LEVERETT,SHAE
MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISLYN 00:03

-- REBOUND DEF by TSINEKE,ELENA

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Syracuse Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: South Fla.




GOOD JUMPER by WALKER,EBONI(in the paint) 09:46 20-13 V7

FOUL by THORNTON,JAYLA 09:35
09:30 MISS JUMPER by MUNUNGA,BETHY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
09:17 MISS 3PTR by PINZAN,ELISA
REBOUND DEF by WALKER,EBONI --
MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 09:17
-- REBOUND DEF by TSINEKE,ELENA
FOUL by CARR,CHRISLYN 08:49

08:43 20-16 V4 GOOD 3PTR by HARVEY,SYDNI
-- ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA

FOUL by RICE,ALAINA 08:28
TURNOVER by RICE,ALAINA 08:28
SUB OUT by RICE,ALAINA 08:28
SUB IN by HYMAN, TEISHA 08:28
SUB OUT by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 08:28
SUB IN by STYLES,ALAYSIA 08:28
08:14 MISS JUMPER by HARVEY,SYDNI
= REBOUND OFF by LEVERETT,SHAE
08:09 MISS LAYUP by LEVERETT,SHAE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WALKER,EBONI =
07:44 FOUL by MUNUNGA,BETHY
TURNOVER by CARR,CHRISLYN 07:44
07:44 STEAL by PINZAN,ELISA
07:44 MISS JUMPER by PINZAN,ELISA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by THORNTON,JAYLA -
07:41 FOUL by LEVERETT,SHAE
07:13 FOUL by HARVEY,SYDNI
FOUL by STYLES,ALAYSIA 07:13
TURNOVER by STYLES,ALAYSIA 07:13
07:05 TURNOVER by MUNUNGA,BETHY
MISS 3PTR by THORNTON,JAYLA 06:59

-- REBOUND DEF by LEVERETT,SHAE
06:48 20-18 V2 GOOD JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA(iIn the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by THORNTON,JAYLA(in the paint) 06:20 22-18 V4
06:06 MISS 3PTR by HARVEY,SYDNI
-- REBOUND OFF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
05:59 22-20 V2 GOOD LAYUP by MUNUNGA,BETHY(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HYMAN,TEISHA(in the paint) 05:49
- REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
05:38 MISS LAYUP by LEVERETT,SHAE(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
05:31 22-22 GOOD LAYUP by MUNUNGA,BETHY((in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by THORNTON,JAYLA 05:18

-- REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
04:58 22-24 H2 GOOD JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA
MISS JUMPER by HYMAN,TEISHA 04:33
-- REBOUND DEF by TSINEKE,ELENA
04:26 MISS JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA(iIn the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HYMAN,TEISHA --
MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISLYN 04:19
-- REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
03:53 22-27 H5 GOOD 3PTR by MUNUNGA,BETHY
-- ASSIST by TSINEKE,ELENA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:49

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:49
03:49 SUB OUT by HARVEY,SYDNI
03:49 SUB OUT by MUNUNGA,BETHY
03:49 SUB OUT by LEVERETT,SHAE
03:49 SUB IN by ALVAREZ,MARIA
03:49 SUB IN by BERMEJO,CRISTINA

03:49 SUB IN by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU



SUB OUT by THORNTON,JAYLA
SUB OUT by WALKER,EBONI

SUB IN by MURRAY,NAJE

SUB IN by CARR,CHRISTIANNA
MISS JUMPER by CARR,CHRISLYN

FOUL by STYLES,ALAYSIA
SUB OUT by STYLES,ALAYSIA
SUB IN by WALKER,EBONI

REBOUND DEF by WALKER,EBONI
TURNOVER by HYMAN,TEISHA

REBOUND DEF by WALKER,EBONI

GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,EBONI(in the paint)
ASSIST by HYMAN,TEISHA

FOUL by CARR,CHRISTIANNA

SUB OUT by HYMAN, TEISHA

SUB IN by RICE,ALAINA

MISS JUMPER by RICE,ALAINA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MURRAY,NAJE

REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,NAJE

GOOD FT by CARR,CHRISTIANNA
GOOD FT by CARR,CHRISTIANNA
SUB OUT by CARR,CHRISTIANNA
SUB IN by THORNTON,JAYLA
FOUL by WALKER,EBONI

REBOUND DEF by WALKER,EBONI
TURNOVER by MURRAY,NAJE

REBOUND DEF by CARR,CHRISLYN

3rd Play By Play

22-28

24-28

24-29
24-30

24-32

25-32
26-32

26-33

H 6

H 4

H5
H 6

H8

H7
H 6

H7

REBOUND DEF by BERMEJO,CRISTINA

GOOD FT by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
MISS FT by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU

MISS 3PTR by PINZAN,ELISA

GOOD FT by TSINEKE,ELENA
GOOD FT by TSINEKE,ELENA

BLOCK by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
REBOUND DEF by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
GOOD JUMPER by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
ASSIST by ALVAREZ,MARIA

STEAL by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
MISS JUMPER by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU

FOUL by PINZAN,ELISA

FOUL by BERMEJO,CRISTINA

SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,MARIA

SUB OUT by BERMEJO,CRISTINA

SUB OUT by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
SUB IN by HARVEY,SYDNI

SUB IN by MUNUNGA,BETHY

SUB IN by LEVERETT,SHAE

GOOD FT by MUNUNGA,BETHY
MISS FT by MUNUNGA,BETHY

STEAL by HARVEY,SYDNI
MISS 3PTR by TSINEKE,ELENA

VISITORS: Syracuse Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: South Fla.
SUB OUT by THORNTON,JAYLA 10:00
SUB OUT by WALKER,EBONI 10:00
SUB OUT by RICE,ALAINA 10:00
SUB IN by STYLES,ALAYSIA 10:00
SUB IN by HYMAN,TEISHA 10:00
SUB IN by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 10:00



09:51 26-35 H9 GOOD LAYUP by MUNUNGA,BETHY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by TSINEKE,ELENA

GOOD JUMPER by HYMAN,TEISHA 09:21 28-35 H7
09:06 MISS 3PTR by HARVEY,SYDNI
REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,NAJE --
TURNOVER by MURRAY,NAJE 09:01
09:01 STEAL by TSINEKE,ELENA
08:51 FOUL by MUNUNGA,BETHY
08:51 TURNOVER by MUNUNGA,BETHY
GOOD JUMPER by HYMAN,TEISHA(iIn the paint) 08:30 30-35 H5

08:09 30-38 H8 GOOD 3PTR by HARVEY,SYDNI
-- ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA

TURNOVER by CARR,CHRISLYN 08:00
08:00 STEAL by HARVEY,SYDNI
07:56 30-40 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by HARVEY,SYDNI(fastbreak)(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:54
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:54
TURNOVER by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 07:43
07:24 MISS JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA
REBOUND DEF by HYMAN, TEISHA -
GOOD 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 07:03 33-40 H7
ASSIST by HYMAN,TEISHA -
FOUL by MURRAY,NAJE 06:41

06:41 33-41 H8 GOOD FT by MUNUNGA,BETHY
06:41 33-42 H9 GOOD FT by MUNUNGA,BETHY

06:41 SUB OUT by PINZAN,ELISA
06:41 SUB IN by WILSON,AERIAL
06:31 FOUL by HARVEY,SYDNI

SUB OUT by STYLES,ALAYSIA 06:31

SUB IN by WALKER,EBONI 06:31

MISS JUMPER by MURRAY,NAJE(in the paint) 06:23

- REBOUND DEF by LEVERETT,SHAE
FOUL by WALKER,EBONI 06:12
06:12 33-43 H 10 GOOD FT by HARVEY,SYDNI
06:12 33-44 H 11 GOOD FT by HARVEY,SYDNI
MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 06:02
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
05:48 33-46 H 13 GOOD JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA(iN the paint)
MISS JUMPER by HYMAN,TEISHA(in the paint) 05:29
- REBOUND DEF by TSINEKE,ELENA

GOOD JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA(fastbreak)(in the
05:21 33-48 H 15 paint)

MISS 3PTR by WALKER,EBONI 05:11
- REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
04:53 TURNOVER by MUNUNGA,BETHY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:53
TURNOVER by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 04:42
04:42 STEAL by HARVEY,SYDNI
04:35 TURNOVER by TSINEKE,ELENA
04:15 FOUL by LEVERETT,SHAE
GOOD 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 04:01 36-48 H 12
ASSIST by CARR,CHRISLYN -
03:35 MISS JUMPER by MUNUNGA,BETHY(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by HARVEY,SYDNI
SUB OUT by HYMAN, TEISHA 03:15
SUB IN by THORNTON,JAYLA 03:15
03:15 SUB OUT by HARVEY,SYDNI
03:15 SUB OUT by LEVERETT,SHAE
03:15 SUB IN by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
03:15 SUB IN by ALVAREZ,MARIA

03:11 36-51 H 15 GOOD 3PTR by TSINEKE,ELENA
== ASSIST by WILSON,AERIAL
GOOD 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 02:59 39-51 H12



ASSIST by MURRAY,NAJE --
02:42 39-54 H 15 GOOD 3PTR by ALVAREZ,MARIA
-- ASSIST by MUNUNGA,BETHY

MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 02:29
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
02:25 SUB OUT by MUNUNGA,BETHY
02:25 SUB OUT by WILSON,AERIAL
02:25 SUB IN by PINZAN,ELISA
02:25 SUB IN by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
02:14 MISS 3PTR by PINZAN,ELISA

REBOUND DEF by MURRAY,NAJE --
MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISLYN 02:03
-- REBOUND DEF by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
01:53 39-57 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by ALVAREZ,MARIA
-- ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 01:50
SUB OUT by CARR,CHRISLYN 01:50
SUB IN by HYMAN,TEISHA 01:50
TURNOVER by HYMAN,TEISHA 01:41
01:41 STEAL by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
01:29 MISS 3PTR by ALVAREZ,MARIA
-- REBOUND OFF by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
FOUL by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 01:26
01:26 SUB OUT by TSINEKE,ELENA
01:26 SUB IN by GUERREIRO,SARA
SUB OUT by CARR,CHRISTIANNA 01:26
SUB IN by STYLES,ALAYSIA 01:26
01:26 MISS FT by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:26 39-58 H 19 GOOD FT by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU

MISS 3PTR by THORNTON,JAYLA 01:18
REBOUND OFF by WALKER,EBONI -
MISS JUMPER by WALKER,EBONI(in the paint) 01:12
- REBOUND DEF by GUERREIRO,SARA
00:55 MISS 3PTR by ALVAREZ,MARIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by THORNTON,JAYLA 00:47 42-58 H 16
ASSIST by WALKER,EBONI --
00:32 MISS 3PTR by GUERREIRO,SARA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD JUMPER by STYLES,ALAYSIA(in the paint) 00:03 44-58 H 14

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Syracuse Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: South Fla.
10:00 SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,MARIA
10:00 SUB OUT by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
10:00 SUB OUT by GUERREIRO,SARA
10:00 SUB OUT by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
10:00 SUB IN by HARVEY,SYDNI
10:00 SUB IN by TSINEKE,ELENA
10:00 SUB IN by MUNUNGA,BETHY
10:00 SUB IN by LEVERETT,SHAE

09:45 44-60 H 16 GOOD JUMPER by HARVEY,SYDNI
== ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA
MISS 3PTR by THORNTON,JAYLA 09:30
== REBOUND DEF by PINZAN,ELISA
FOUL by WALKER,EBONI 09:17
09:17 44-61 H 17 GOOD FT by TSINEKE,ELENA
09:17 44-62 H 18 GOOD FT by TSINEKE,ELENA
MISS JUMPER by THORNTON,JAYLA(in the paint) 09:00



REBOUND OFF by STYLES,ALAYSIA

GOOD DUNK by STYLES,ALAYSIA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by THORNTON,JAYLA
SUB IN by CARR,CHRISLYN

TURNOVER by CARR,CHRISLYN

MISS 3PTR by HYMAN,TEISHA
REBOUND OFF by WALKER,EBONI

SUB OUT by HYMAN,TEISHA
SUB IN by RICE,ALAINA
MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISLYN

STEAL by MURRAY,NAJE

GOOD JUMPER by CARR,CHRISLYN(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
ASSIST by MURRAY,NAJE

STEAL by WALKER,EBONI

TURNOVER by RICE,ALAINA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by WALKER,EBONI

SUB IN by CARR,CHRISTIANNA
MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISTIANNA

STEAL by CARR,CHRISTIANNA
SUB OUT by RICE,ALAINA

SUB IN by THORNTON,JAYLA
MISS JUMPER by STYLES,ALAYSIA

REBOUND DEF by THORNTON,JAYLA

GOOD 3PTR by THORNTON,JAYLA

FOUL by THORNTON,JAYLA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by THORNTON,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by STYLES,ALAYSIA

08:57
08:57
08:57
08:32
08:14
08:14
08:09
08:04
07:57
07:54
07:54
07:54
07:54
07:54
07:48
07:42
07:42

07:37
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:04
06:52

06:35
06:32
06:32
06:19
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:41

05:10
05:01
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:35

04:20

04:07

03:45

03:32

46-62 H 16

46-64 H 18

46-66 H 20

48-66 H 18

51-66 H 15
51-68 H 17

51-71 H20

GOOD LAYUP by LEVERETT,SHAE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MUNUNGA,BETHY

STEAL by TSINEKE,ELENA

MISS JUMPER by PINZAN,ELISA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TSINEKE,ELENA

GOOD JUMPER by TSINEKE,ELENA(iN the paint)

FOUL by HARVEY,SYDNI
SUB OUT by HARVEY,SYDNI
SUB IN by GUERREIRO,SARA

REBOUND DEF by GUERREIRO,SARA
TURNOVER by TSINEKE,ELENA

TURNOVER by TSINEKE,ELENA

SUB OUT by TSINEKE,ELENA
SUB IN by ALVAREZ,MARIA

MISS JUMPER by MUNUNGA,BETHY
REBOUND OFF by GUERREIRO,SARA
MISS 3PTR by GUERREIRO,SARA

REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
TURNOVER by ALVAREZ,MARIA

REBOUND DEF by MUNUNGA,BETHY
MISS LAYUP by MUNUNGA,BETHY(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by MUNUNGA,BETHY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,MARIA
SUB OUT by GUERREIRO,SARA
SUB IN by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
SUB IN by WILSON,AERIAL
MISS FT by MUNUNGA,BETHY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by WILSON,AERIAL
ASSIST by PINZAN,ELISA

REBOUND DEF by LEVERETT,SHAE
MISS JUMPER by MUNUNGA,BETHY(in the paint)

FOUL by LEVERETT,SHAE



03:32 SUB OUT by MUNUNGA,BETHY

03:32 SUB OUT by LEVERETT,SHAE
03:32 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,PATIENCE
03:32 SUB IN by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
MISS 3PTR by THORNTON,JAYLA 03:22
-- REBOUND DEF by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
03:00 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
03:00 SUB OUT by PINZAN,ELISA
03:00 SUB IN by ALVAREZ,MARIA
SUB OUT by THORNTON,JAYLA 03:00
SUB IN by HYMAN,TEISHA 03:00
02:47 MISS 3PTR by WILSON,AERIAL
-- REBOUND OFF by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
02:40 MISS LAYUP by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CARR,CHRISLYN --

GOOD JUMPER by CARR,CHRISLYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 02:36 53-71 H 18

02:14 53-73 H 20 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,PATIENCE
-- ASSIST by WILSON,AERIAL
MISS 3PTR by CARR,CHRISLYN 01:50
-- REBOUND DEF by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
01:26 53-75 H 22 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,PATIENCE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by WILSON,AERIAL

01:24 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
01:24 SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,MARIA
01:24 SUB OUT by MENDJIADEU FANKAM,DU
01:24 SUB IN by BETANCOURT,ODETH
01:24 SUB IN by WEARY,BELLA

SUB OUT by HYMAN, TEISHA 01:24

SUB OUT by MURRAY,NAJE 01:24

SUB OUT by CARR,CHRISLYN 01:24

SUB IN by IRVIN,AVA 01:24

SUB IN by WILSON,NYAH 01:24

SUB IN by WALKER,JULIANNA 01:24

MISS JUMPER by STYLES,ALAYSIA 01:06

== REBOUND DEF by BERMEJO,CRISTINA
00:43 MISS 3PTR by WILSON,AERIAL
== REBOUND OFF by WEARY,BELLA
00:34 53-77 H 24 GOOD JUMPER by BETANCOURT,ODETH
== ASSIST by WILSON,AERIAL

TURNOVER by IRVIN,AVA 00:26
00:26 STEAL by WILSON,AERIAL
00:21 MISS JUMPER by BETANCOURT,ODETH(in the paint)

== REBOUND OFF by BETANCOURT,ODETH



